
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

66 

99 

3 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Race Team 

Janis Baumanis 

Marico Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:21.173 

3:29.094 

53.910 

4th Last Tm 

50.994 

52.566 

49.878 

3rd Last Tm 

47.904 

55.687 

2nd Last Tm 

50.671 

48.168 

Last Tm 

47.473 

47.911 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:00:45 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

2 

5 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Otto TÄHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:20.347 

3:37.806 

57.250 

4th Last Tm 

51.403 

59.713 

53.142 

3rd Last Tm 

46.609 

52.979 

2nd Last Tm 

50.779 

51.080 

Last Tm 

47.544 

50.128 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

3 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:07:53 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

66 

99 

5 

3 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Otto TÄHT 

Total Tm 

3:20.347 
3:21.173 
3:29.094 
3:37.806 
53.910 
57.250 

Diff 

0.826 

8.747 

17.459 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 
4  [3:21.173] 
4  [3:29.094] 

- 
1  [53.910] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:20.347] 
- 
- 

4  [3:37.806] 
- 

1  [57.250] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

66 

99 

5 

3 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Otto TÄHT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.347 
3:21.173 
3:29.094 
3:37.806 
53.910 
57.250 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
39 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
39 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

3 

8 

Name 

Oliver OBERG 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Otto TÄHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Subaru Impreza 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Race Team 

A2 Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.161 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

50.711 

3rd Last Tm 

50.437 

2nd Last Tm 

49.734 

Last Tm 

53.022 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:24 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

66 

99 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Janis Baumanis 

Marico Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.986 

3:18.670 

3:20.552 

4th Last Tm 

47.665 

49.249 

51.905 

3rd Last Tm 

46.290 

46.970 

47.898 

2nd Last Tm 

48.131 

50.168 

48.043 

Last Tm 

49.818 

48.068 

48.348 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:11:39 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

2 

66 

99 

5 

3 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Otto TÄHT 

Total Tm 

3:15.986 
3:18.670 
3:20.552 
3:28.161 

0.000 

Diff 

2.684 

4.566 

12.175 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:28.161] 
0  [0.000] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:15.986] 
4  [3:18.670] 
4  [3:20.552] 

- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

66 

99 

5 

3 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Otto TÄHT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.347 
3:21.173 
3:29.094 
3:37.806 
53.910 
57.250 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:15.986 
3:18.670 
3:20.552 
3:28.161 

0.000 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 

DNS 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
84 
80 
78 
39 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

2 

5 

99 

8 

3 

66 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Otto TÄHT 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Marico Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Janis Baumanis 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:24.546 

3:27.618 

6:01.416 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

47.978 

53.390 

50.578 

3rd Last Tm 

49.073 

50.445 

55.273 

2nd Last Tm 

52.717 

51.205 

1:06.277 

Last Tm 

50.923 

48.595 

1:05.339 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 120 sek ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:39:28 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

2 

5 

99 

8 

3 

66 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Otto TÄHT 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Janis BAUMANIS 

Total Tm 

3:24.546 
3:27.618 
6:01.416 

Diff 

3.072 

2:36.870 

R1.  

4  [3:24.546] 
4  [3:27.618] 
4  [6:01.416] 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

99 

5 

66 

3 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Otto TÄHT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.347 
3:29.094 
3:37.806 
3:21.173 
53.910 
57.250 

M1.  

50 
42 
40 
45 
39 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:15.986 
3:20.552 
3:28.161 
3:18.670 

0.000 

M2.  

50 
42 
40 
45 
39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:24.546 
6:01.416 
3:27.618 

M3.  

50 
42 
45 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

150 
126 
125 
90 
78 
39 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

99 

5 

2 

8 

66 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Oliver OBERG 

Andri ÕUN 

Otto TÄHT 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Race Team 

Marico Racing 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Janis Baumanis 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:55.585 

4:57.981 

5:02.724 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

46.833 

48.288 

48.547 

3rd Last Tm 

50.544 

47.935 

49.237 

2nd Last Tm 

48.070 

49.322 

54.149 

Last Tm 

48.336 

47.841 

51.536 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:18:33 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 15:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

99 

2 

5 

66 

8 

3 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Otto TÄHT 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 

M1.  

15 
16 
14 
13 
0 
0 

R2.  

8 
4 
5 
2 
3 
-- 

Total points 

23 
20 
19 
15 
3 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Championship Summary 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 


